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Exmouth Photo Group Winter Programme 2017 - 2018  
Time Day Date Venue Subject

Competition Requirements 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday
6th Sept

Judith Telfer

Extraordinary General Meeting (EGM); Open Evening - Introduction to the 
Programme. Christine Chittock - CPAGB images; South Devon Salon Images 
CD 

19:30 - 21:30 Tuesday 12th Sept Rethink AV Group session 1 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday
13th Sept

Judith Telfer

Member’s Evening – Lucky Dip Challenge. Up to 4 DPI images each taken in 
the summer and images from the EPG holiday

Entries needed for 
Competition 1 

19:30 - 21:30 Tuesday
19th Sept Rethink Digital Discussion Evening 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 20th  Sept Judith Telfer Portrait evening by Chaz Madge

19:30 - 21:30 Friday 22nd Sept Rethink Print Group 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 27th Sept Judith Telfer Competition 1

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday
4th Oct Judith Telfer Project evening:  Caroline and Tony Ovens

19:30 - 21:30 Tuesday 10th Oct Rethink AV Group session 2 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 11th Oct Judith Telfer WCPF Travelling Print exhibition 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 18th Oct Judith Telfer Visiting Speaker: Christine Widdall 'In my view' (At Exeter Camera Club 1909)

19:30 - 21:30 Friday 20th Oct Rethink Print Group 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 25th Oct Judith Telfer Project Evening:  John Wickett - Prints, Stella French and Ian Bateman
Entries needed for 
Competition 2 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday
1st Nov

Judith Telfer

International Exchange; a selection of photos from clubs in other countries as 
well as our own

19:30 - 21:30 Tuesday 7th Nov Rethink AV Group session 3  

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 8th Nov Judith Telfer Competition 2
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19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 15th Nov Judith Telfer Project Evening:  Bob Frost; Kenya and Maurice Chittock

19:30 - 21:30 Friday 17th Nov Rethink Print Group 

19:30 - 21:30 Tuesday 21st  Nov Rethink Digital Discussion Evening 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 22nd Nov Judith Telfer South Devon League Print Competition We are hosting

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday
29th Nov Judith Telfer Robert Harvey 'The Art of the Audiovisual'  Entries needed for Set Subject 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday
6th Dec

Toby Carvery, 
Lympstone Christmas Meal

19:30 - 21:30 Tuesday 12th Dec Rethink AV Group session 4 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 13th Dec Judith Telfer
Set Subject Competition: 'Country Life'; 'Different Perspectives'; 
'In the Dark'; 'Movement'; 'Textures'

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 20th  Dec Judith Telfer  Member’s Evening. 'Nighttime Photography'  - sharing our images

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 3rd  Jan  Judith Telfer Visiting Speaker:  David Clapp 'Pushing Towards an Enviable Standard' 

19:30 - 21:30 Tuesday
9th Jan Rethink Digital Discussion Evening 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 10th Jan Judith Telfer Project evening: John Perriam

19:30 - 21:30 Tuesday 16th Jan Rethink AV Group session 5 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 17th Jan Judith Telfer Critique Evening; discussing prints and digital images - John P

19:30 - 21:30 Friday
19th Jan Rethink Print Group 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 24th Jan Judith Telfer Visiting Speakers: Proteus Group 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 31st Jan Judith Telfer Competition 3 

19:30 - 21:30 Tuesday
6th Feb Rethink AV Group session 6 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday
7th Feb Judith Telfer Project Evening:  Christine Chittock, Jenny Baker and Mo Martin

Entries needed for 
Competition 4 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 14th Feb Judith Telfer
Project evening: Restoration project Chaz Madge and Trevor Keenan
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19:30 - 21:30 Friday 16th Feb Rethink Print Group 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 21st Feb Judith Telfer
Project evening: Gill Stocker, Roger Humphries, Elaine Bateman and Andy 
Lock

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 28th Feb Judith Telfer
Visiting Speaker: Ann Miles 'Beside the Seaside' (At Exeter Camera Club 
0103)

19:30 - 21:30 Tuesday 6th Mar Rethink AV Group session 7 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 7th Mar Judith Telfer Competition 4 

TBC Thursday 8th Mar Exeter Mix and match Competition 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday
14th Mar

Judith Telfer

Project Evening: Peter and Carol Hyett plus B4&After Group and Paul Palin 
and Jan Rudkin

Digital Entries needed for 
Panels Competition; bring 
prints on the night

TBC Thursday 15th Mar TBC Horseshoe Trophy
Unknown - an estimate of the 
date

19:30 - 21:30 Friday 16th Mar Rethink Print Group 

19:30 - 21:30 Tuesday 20th Mar Rethink Digital Discussion Evening 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 21st  Mar Judith Telfer Visiting Speaker: Philip Mingo - Sports  

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 28th Mar Judith Telfer Members evening: Table top/ Still life 
DPIs required for the Panel 
Competition

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 4th April Judith Telfer
Project evening: Beate Gregory and Sheila Haycox

19:30 - 21:30 Tuesday 10th April Rethink AV Group session 8 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 11th April Judith Telfer Panel Competition Print panels required

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 18th April Judith Telfer Annual General Meeting (AGM) Chair's Challenge

19:30 - 21:30 Friday 20th  April Rethink Print Group 

19:30 - 21:30 Wednesday 25th April Judith Telfer
Visiting Speaker: Steve le Provost 'Creative Photography' (At Exeter Camera 
Club 2604)

TBC Saturday Clyst St Mary Devon Clubs battle
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